
入帳日期 傳票號碼 捐收 勸募活動必要支

出

已存專

戶

其他 餘額 摘要 收據編號

110/06/21 D100621001 - - 1 1 108勸募專戶#3199利息

110/07/30 D100730007 - - -1 - 撥補聖若瑟養護中心

110/08/10 D100810001 40 40 40 陳品君 000001

110/08/10 D100810001 800 800 840 黃淳湄 000002

110/08/10 D100810001 126 126 966 吳俊毅1 000003

110/08/10 D100810001 1,000 1,000 1,966 梁淑惠 000004

110/08/10 D100810001 550 550 2,516 黃德盛1 000005

110/08/10 D100810001 84 84 2,600 林誌鋒 000006

110/08/10 D100810001 538 538 3,138 吳佳馨 000007

110/08/10 D100810001 588 588 3,726 林宜芳 000008

110/08/10 D100810001 90 90 3,816 呂純香1 000009

110/08/10 D100810001 300 300 4,116 吳姿雅 000010

110/08/10 D100810001 600 600 4,716 蔡青祐 000011

110/08/10 D100810001 214 214 4,930 林欣怡1 000012

110/08/10 D100810001 220 220 5,150 吳麗緗 000013

110/08/10 D100810001 200 200 5,350 朱麗蒨 000014

110/08/10 D100810001 790 790 6,140 李恩慈 000015

110/08/10 D100810001 210 210 6,350 江芳瑜 000016

110/08/10 D100810001 94 94 6,444 邱淑慧 000017

110/08/10 D100810001 100 100 6,544 竇羽凡 000018

110/08/10 D100810001 2,000 2,000 8,544 許德全 000019

110/08/10 D100810001 50 50 8,594 張晰晶 000020

110/08/10 D100810001 828 828 9,422 宋長有 000021

110/08/10 D100810001 52 52 9,474 曾琬婷 000022

110/08/10 D100810001 370 370 9,844 張廷宇 000023

110/08/10 D100810001 20 20 9,864 黃亦歆 000024

110/08/10 D100810001 522 522 10,386 賴漫純 000025

110/08/10 D100810001 100 100 10,486 吳芷芸 000026

110/08/10 D100810001 464 464 10,950 黃鈺琪 000027

110/08/10 D100810001 988 988 11,938 王家瑋 000028

110/08/10 D100810001 260 260 12,198 廖志笙 000029

110/08/10 D100810001 2,000 2,000 14,198 林佳誼 000030

110/08/10 D100810001 600 600 14,798 蔡明宏6 000031

110/08/10 D100810001 182 182 14,980 顏瑋宗 000032

110/08/10 D100810001 2,700 2,700 17,680 王絜甯 000033

110/08/10 D100810001 300 300 17,980 陳彥炘 000034

110/08/10 D100810001 4,500 4,500 22,480 陳奕伊 000035

110/08/10 D100810001 290 290 22,770 蘇育萱1 000036

110/08/10 D100810001 100 100 22,870 王立玲 000037

110/08/10 D100810001 180 180 23,050 柯雅茜 000038

110/08/10 D100810001 154 154 23,204 羅妍蓁 000039

110/08/10 D100810001 108 108 23,312 賴彥凱 000040

110/08/10 D100810001 108 108 23,420 林裕恒 000041

110/08/10 D100810001 350 350 23,770 林志宥 000042

110/08/10 D100810001 100 100 23,870 姚伶宜 000043

110/08/10 D100810001 486 486 24,356 林青霞 000044

110/08/10 D100810001 388 388 24,744 許智翔 000045

110/08/10 D100810001 30 30 24,774 張仲杰 000046

110/08/10 D100810001 38 38 24,812 康雅貞 000047

110/08/10 D100810001 486 486 25,298 李芮家 000048
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110/08/10 D100810001 476 476 25,774 羅印翔 000049

110/08/10 D100810001 376 376 26,150 余明樵 000050

110/08/10 D100810001 100 100 26,250 李宛蒨 000051

110/08/10 D100810001 488 488 26,738 000052

110/08/10 D100810001 300 300 27,038 車盈萱 000053

110/08/10 D100810001 6 6 27,044 嚴文彥 000054

110/08/10 D100810001 350 350 27,394 邱晉楠 000055

110/08/10 D100810001 38 38 27,432 張宗祐 000056

110/08/10 D100810001 184 184 27,616 何浩仁 000057

110/08/10 D100810001 300 300 27,916 陳宗鎮 000058

110/08/10 D100810001 350 350 28,266 張日皓 000059

110/08/10 D100810001 6 6 28,272 林學良 000060

110/09/16 D100916002 -2,500 25,772 長者方案

110/10/14 D101014003 -2,641 23,131 長者方案

110/10/28 D101028003 200,000 200,000 223,131 臺灣證券交易所股份有限公 000102

110/11/18 D101118001 100,000 100,000 323,131 童韻家 000105

110/12/17 D101217002 500 500 323,631 善心人士1 000110

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 324,631 宋孝涓 000101

110/11/04 D101104001 2,500 2,500 327,131 鍾小元 000061

110/11/04 D101104001 10,000 10,000 337,131 劉佩蘭 000062

110/11/04 D101104001 4,000 4,000 341,131 廖淑馨 000063

110/11/04 D101104001 1,500 1,500 342,631 黃慧琳 000064

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 343,631 000065

110/11/04 D101104001 20,000 20,000 363,631 李輝隆 000103

110/11/04 D101104001 3,000 3,000 366,631 Oliver Wohlgemuth 000066

110/11/04 D101104001 5,000 5,000 371,631 洪士凱 000067

110/11/04 D101104001 3,000 3,000 374,631 馬成驌 000068

110/11/04 D101104001 6,000 6,000 380,631 羅玫玲 000069

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 381,631 謝玲珠 000070

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 383,631 游惠萍 000071

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 384,631 趙真 000072

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 386,631 嚴奕翎 000073

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 387,631 石家綺 000074

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 388,631 陳明楓 000075

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 389,631 謝妙逸 000076

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 390,631 吳姿穎 000077

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 391,631 許宏權 000078

110/11/04 D101104001 500 500 392,131 鄭婷婷 000079

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 393,131 鄭祥琨 000080

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 394,131 林靜玲1 000081

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 395,131 林逸姍 000082

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 396,131 林冠均 000083

110/11/04 D101104001 500 500 396,631 魏宏娟1 000084

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 397,631 黃以任 000085

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 398,631 黃婷萱 000086

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 399,631 劉嘉華 000087

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 400,631 劉美鳳 000088

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 401,631 陳子豪 000089

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 402,631 李晏甄 000090

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 403,631 林子晴 000091

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 404,631 吳柏寬 000092

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 405,631 鄭寶淋 000093

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 406,631 樊子瑀 000094

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 407,631 井蕾 000095

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 408,631 賴冠蕓 000096

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 409,631 胡涵棻 000097



110/11/04 D101104001 3,000 3,000 412,631 廖學吉 000098

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 413,631 謝炎儒 000099

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 414,631 張景嵐 000100

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 415,631 何春德 000151

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 416,631 胡曉方 000152

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 418,631 王靜雯 000153

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 419,631 陳雅萍2 000154

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 420,631 陳姿吟 000155

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 421,631 吳文宗3 000156

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 422,631 吳亞純 000157

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 423,631 潘若晨 000158

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 424,631 曲素娥 000159

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 425,631 秦佳霙 000160

110/11/04 D101104001 3,000 3,000 428,631 賴麗妃1 000161

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 429,631 甘瓊芬 000162

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 430,631 謝幸如1 000163

110/11/04 D101104001 500 500 431,131 高淑美 000164

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 432,131 莊媚婷 000165

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 433,131 徐美齡1 000166

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 435,131 李妙菁 000167

110/11/04 D101104001 10,000 10,000 445,131 徐植萱 000168

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 447,131 鍾育 000169

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 448,131 蕭文郎 000170

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 449,131 張瑞芬 000171

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 450,131 蔡怡君 000172

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 451,131 林承諺 000173

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 452,131 吳信隆 000174

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 453,131 張玲蘭 000175

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 454,131 吳英代1 000176

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 455,131 李璻珊 000177

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 456,131 吳琇茹 000178

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 457,131 陳維婷1 000179

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 458,131 沈秀慧 000180

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 459,131 陳盈如1 000181

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 460,131 周雯櫻 000182

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 461,131 張瑋君 000183

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 462,131 古宇蓁 000184

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 463,131 吳曉萍 000185

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 464,131 陳雅莉1 000186

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 465,131 黃佳宜 000187

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 466,131 王秀如2 000188

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 467,131 陳紹玉 000189

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 468,131 蘇敬修 000190

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 469,131 李雅芬1 000191

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 470,131 劉似泰 000192

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 471,131 黃彥哲 000193

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 472,131 呂美蘭1 000194

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 473,131 劉軒 000195

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 474,131 葉寶珠1 000196

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 475,131 盧冠宇 000197

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 476,131 黃士軒 000198

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 477,131 黃美瑜 000199

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 478,131 蔡宜庭 000200

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 479,131 王仕遠 000201

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 480,131 林彩融 000202

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 481,131 賴芊呈 000203



110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 482,131 吳俊杉 000204

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 483,131 江政民 000205

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 484,131 江朝輝 000206

110/11/04 D101104001 5,000 5,000 489,131 何奕陞 000207

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 490,131 000208

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 491,131 施雨倫 000209

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 492,131 許哲維 000210

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 493,131 曾心嬿 000211

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 494,131 陳弘霖 000212

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 495,131 陳和誠 000213

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 496,131 劉柏鋐 000214

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 497,131 陳雅惠5 000215

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 498,131 陳家柔 000216

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 499,131 劉芷安 000217

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 500,131 陳育璋 000218

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 501,131 謝玉麟 000219

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 503,131 陳美霖 000220

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 504,131 賴彥勳 000221

110/11/04 D101104001 500 500 504,631 李韋杰 000222

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 505,631 陳逸柔 000223

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 506,631 許嘉玲 000224

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 507,631 王亭雅 000225

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 508,631 林宜潔 000226

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 509,631 邱聖蓉 000227

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 510,631 戴于鈞 000228

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 511,631 李元娸 000229

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 512,631 楊金煌 000230

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 513,631 000231

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 514,631 張興華 000232

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 515,631 黃丞良 000233

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 516,631 李澄安 000234

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 517,631 魏妡玶 000235

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 518,631 張瑞瑜 000236

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 519,631 林文寶 000237

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 520,631 陳卉羚 000238

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 522,631 張薰予 000239

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 523,631 王寶慧 000240

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 524,631 彭新淇 000241

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 525,631 余民傑 000242

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 526,631 盧俊廷 000243

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 527,631 張宥翔 000244

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 528,631 李昌霖 000245

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 529,631 王莉雯 000246

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 530,631 許凱耘 000247

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 531,631 陳泰宏 000248

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 532,631 陳炳鴻 000249

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 533,631 蔡佳倩 000250

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 534,631 蕭力菁 000251

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 535,631 蕭怡婷 000252

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 536,631 蕭力傑 000253

110/11/04 D101104001 3,000 3,000 539,631 賴玉麟 000254

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 540,631 陳慧貞1 000255

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 542,631 施宛庭 000256

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 543,631 張蕊 000257

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 544,631 賴信安 000258

110/11/04 D101104001 5,000 5,000 549,631 趙瑾瑜 000259



110/11/04 D101104001 5,000 5,000 554,631 劉柏亨 000260

110/11/04 D101104001 3,000 3,000 557,631 洪文羚 000261

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 558,631 劉子瑄 000262

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 560,631 鄭念宜1 000263

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 562,631 黃于玹 000264

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 564,631 陳芷涵 000265

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 566,631 秦國維 000266

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 568,631 高翠幸 000267

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 570,631 邱真瑩 000268

110/11/04 D101104001 3,000 3,000 573,631 丁春媛 000269

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 575,631 陳意文 000270

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 577,631 朱敏華 000271

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 578,631 蔡孟珊 000272

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 579,631 呂枃翰 000273

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 580,631 林威志1 000274

110/11/04 D101104001 5,000 5,000 585,631 張栥綺 000275

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 586,631 潘儆心 000276

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 588,631 賴奇園 000277

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 589,631 黃月青 000278

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 590,631 蒲幸男 000279

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 591,631 李炤欣 000280

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 592,631 王純敏 000281

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 593,631 蔡青祐 000282

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 594,631 吳芳妤 000283

110/11/04 D101104001 500 500 595,131 林主明 000284

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 596,131 周秀珠1 000285

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 597,131 陳美潔1 000286

110/11/04 D101104001 200 200 597,331 李欣蕙 000287

110/11/04 D101104001 5,000 5,000 602,331 徐玉蓉 000288

110/11/04 D101104001 5,000 5,000 607,331 林彥宏 000289

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 608,331 廖麗琴 000290

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 609,331 李昭梅 000291

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 610,331 葉涵湘 000292

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 611,331 何彥穎 000293

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 612,331 陳憶雯 000294

110/11/04 D101104001 3,000 3,000 615,331 李嘉芳2 000295

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 616,331 王靖惠 000296

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 617,331 王淑貞4 000297

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 618,331 謝素玫 000298

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 619,331 王武林 000299

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 620,331 陳碧珠5 000300

110/11/04 D101104001 3,000 3,000 623,331 何潤榛 000301

110/11/04 D101104001 3,000 3,000 626,331 朱國仁 000302

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 627,331 林宗立 000303

110/11/04 D101104001 3,600 3,600 630,931 林淑娟4 000304

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 631,931 呂世偉 000305

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 633,931 陳雅華 000306

110/11/04 D101104001 2,000 2,000 635,931 林志彥 000307

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 636,931 張巧靜 000308

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 637,931 藍文廷 000309

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 638,931 鍾雅婷 000310

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 639,931 林曉函 000311

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 640,931 蘇莉穎 000312

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 641,931 林穎禎 000313

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 642,931 邱紫晴 000314

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 643,931 邱湘卉 000315



110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 644,931 黃秋豔 000316

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 645,931 林宜芳 000317

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 646,931 莊筱瑩 000318

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 647,931 顏雪如 000319

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 648,931 林克翰 000320

110/11/04 D101104001 1,000 1,000 649,931 林美如 000321

110/11/04 D101104001 500 500 650,431 邱美琪 000342

110/11/18 D101118002 0 - -155 650,276 長者方案

110/11/30 D101130001 1,000 1,000 651,276 何秀琴 000322

110/11/30 D101130001 1,000 1,000 652,276 張家維1 000323

110/11/30 D101130001 1,000 1,000 653,276 王妤嫻 000324

110/11/30 D101130001 1,000 1,000 654,276 劉上綺 000325

110/11/30 D101130001 1,000 1,000 655,276 葉庭豪 000326

110/11/30 D101130001 1,000 1,000 656,276 林羽庭 000327

110/11/30 D101130001 1,000 1,000 657,276 李佩樺1 000328

110/11/30 D101130001 1,000 1,000 658,276 張芳梅 000329

110/11/30 D101130001 1,000 1,000 659,276 呂純香 000330

110/11/30 D101130001 1,000 1,000 660,276 簡足鳳 000331

110/11/30 D101130001 1,000 1,000 661,276 張媺昕 000332

110/12/21 D101221002 0 - 7 661,283 109勸募專戶#3886利息

110/12/21 D101221002 0 - 36 661,319 110勸募專戶#3199利息

110/12/30 D101230003 0 - 20 661,339 匯款匯費轉回

110/12/30 D101230003 0 - -12,579 648,760 長者方案

110/12/30 D101230028 22,695 22,695 671,455 安聯人壽股份有限公司 000116

111/01/20 D110120002 3,000 3,000 674,455 黃政芳 000333

111/01/20 D110120002 3,000 3,000 677,455 吳懿芷 000334

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 678,455 邱翊甄 000335

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 679,455 蔡明洲 000336

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 680,455 方莞淳 000337

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 681,455 蔡華玫 000338

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 682,455 施麗玲 000339

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 683,455 陳姿燕 000340

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 684,455 吳文雅 000341

111/01/20 D110120002 500 500 684,955 孫詩婷 000343

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 685,955 吳月麗 000344

111/01/20 D110120002 500 500 686,455 林季惠 000345

111/01/20 D110120002 500 500 686,955 楊宇氶 000346

111/01/20 D110120002 500 500 687,455 林芳萱 000347

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 688,455 000348

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 689,455 林學良 000349

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 690,455 郭秀英1 000350

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 691,455 鄭仲傑 000351

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 692,455 許淑惠1 000352

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 693,455 楊淑雅 000353

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 694,455 陳長福 000354

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 695,455 張毓恬 000355

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 696,455 胡淑芬 000356

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 697,455 蔡育卿 000357

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 698,455 王珍鈴 000358

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 699,455 陳美惠3 000359

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 700,455 謝華人 000360

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 701,455 張心怡 000104

111/01/20 D110120002 5,000 5,000 706,455 于乃琦 000361

111/01/20 D110120002 5,000 5,000 711,455 蔡維峰 000106

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 712,455 陳國治 000362

111/01/20 D110120002 5,000 5,000 717,455 于乃琦 000107



111/01/20 D110120002 62,000 62,000 779,455 周經緯 000108

111/01/20 D110120002 6,000 6,000 785,455 陳玲玲 000109

111/01/20 D110120002 5,000 5,000 790,455 李樹渝 000363

111/01/20 D110120002 3,000 3,000 793,455 郭貴美 000111

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 794,455 王國新 000112

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 795,455 任淑琴 000113

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 796,455 馬杜富賢 000114

111/01/20 D110120002 1,000 1,000 797,455 曾麗娟 000115

111/01/20 D110120002 - -2,205 - - 795,250 印製110勸募收據15本

111/01/20 D110120002 - - -3,122 792,128 長者方案

111/01/27 D110127004 -12,500 779,628 長者方案

111/01/27 D110127004 20 779,648 匯款匯費轉回

815,267 -2,205 815,267 -33,414 779,648


	Table 1

